
INDEPENDENT TUTORING LIST 
The following Canon-McMillan teachers, retired teachers or former teachers are willing to independently tutor students privately 
who are from the Canon-McMillan School District.  Each tutor establishes their own tutoring fees.  Tutoring must be done off school 
premises.  

 

This service is not an official program of the Canon McMillan School District 
Updated: November 7, 2018 

    

 
 

NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS GRADE(S)/SUBJECT AREA(S) 

Danielle Rayman 724-344-4796 raymand@cmsd.k12.pa.us 
K-6 – All Subjects 
 

Jon Gasbarrini 
724-745-3090 ext. 
1302 

gasbarrinij@cmsd.k12.pa.us 6th – 12th – Math 

Vicki Skraitz 724-255-4263 skraitzv@cmsd.k12.pa.us 

K-12 
Reading fluency, reading Comprehension, memory/recall 
skills,  math word problems, critical thinking skills, executive 
function skills, stuttering, & written expression (writing 
skills)  

Colleen Yarbrough 724-263-8766 
yarbroughc@cmsd.k12.pa.us or 
senoray@yahoo.com 

8th -12th  
Spanish I, II, Iii, IV, AP 
 

Adam Manion Contact via email maniona@cmsd.k12.pa.us 
7th – 12th 
History, Social Studies, Ancient History, World Geography, 
Civics, American History, European History 

Jessica Gilbert Contact via email gilbertj@cmsd.k12.pa.us Pre K-7 – Speech & Language 

David Gambridge Contact via email gambridged@cmsd.k12.pa.us  9th-12th – Social Studies 

Elizabeth Licata Contact via email licatae@cmsd.k12.pa.us K-6th – ELA, Math 

Kim Cole Contact via email colek@cmsd.k12.pa.us K-6th – All Subject Areas 

Lauren Kostley Contact via email kostleyl@cmsd.k12.pa.us K-6th – All subject Areas 

Allison Cummings 412-720-2844 cummingsa@cmsd.k12.pa.us 
K-12 Reading fluency, accuracy and comprehension, writing, 
sight words, Kindergarten readiness 
K-6 Math 

Tim Booth 
724-745-1400 Ext 
5524 

bootht@cmsd.k12.pa.us 7th – 12th - Mathemetics 
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